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Anlage
Muhlstr.33, Sportzentrum, 77974 MeilRenheim
TCMeissenheim@web.de

Sportwart/in
Rheinberger, Konrad
T 01771423555 KoPeRheinberger@t-online.de

Jugendwart/in

Drzalek, Bjoérn
T 015128709345 drzalek.bjoern@herrenknecht.de
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Herren 60 (4er) 1
MF: Christof Schalk

m 01756624243; kanzlei@rae-schalk.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Rheinberger, Konrad
Schmidt, Joachim
Kurz, Manfred
Bayer, Alfons
Schalk, Christof
Walter, Glnter
Herre, Axel

Schéfer, Rainer
Litterst, Arno

Mayer, Peter

Zeiser, Wilfried
Munding, Gerd
Zircher, Siegfried
Stork, Joachim
Kiefer, Gottfried
Tatz, Wolfgang
Bourjaillat, Alain (FRA gA)
Wourth, Klaus

19 Jeppsson, Uwe
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

15902249
16102085
16301990
14902674
15602524
15802301
14902871
15602522
16163891
16401774
15502690
15453121
16051312
14602475
15003054
14602482
14480329
14302914
13501244

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,7
LK13,8
LK16,0
LK18,3
LK18,6
LK18,6
LK19,7
LK23,7
LK24,3
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK23,8
LK24,4
LK25,0
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK25,0
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